P.O. CHAMPASARI, P.S. PRADHAN NAGAR DIST. DARJEELING, PIN - 734003	
[See rule 58(2)]	A. A
Name Of District : DARJEELING	Western Contraction of the Contr
Name Of Block : MATIGARA	
Name Of Gram Panchayat :.CHAMPASARI	
Trade Registration No:- 767 Trade Registration Certificate issue No:- 1 Trade Registration Certificate issued for the period of 2020 2021 to PANCHANAI REAL ESTATE	Trade Registration Dc. 27-Aug-2018 Issue Date:- 24-Sep-2020
(Name of Prop/par ner/Di Full Address : Village - SALBARI	Para - SALBARI
Police Station - PRADHAN NAGAR Pin No - 734002 Gram Sansad/ Part No. SALBARI Description of Trade : BUILDERS Gram panchayat acknowledges a sum of Rs. 10.00 (Rupees Ten Only) from M/s. PANCHANAI REAL ESTATE	Post Office - SALBARI
Vide Receipt No : FORM-IV1662	Dated : 24-Sep-2020

Vide Receipt No : FORM-IV1662

Dated : 24-Sep-2020

Grant of this certificate shall not absolve the applicant from the requirement of procuring all the statutory clearances to be obtained from the appropriate authority before actual commencement of the trade. If any violation/default is noted later is, the certificate shall be liable to be cancelled and the trade/business shall be closed down with immediate effect.

Executive Assistant/Secreta

Pladhan Pradhan

Champasari Gram Panchayat P.O. Champasari, Dist. Darjeeling

N.B.: Gram Panchayat has every right to cancel or revoke or not allowing renewal of registration at any time